6.5/7.3MM CANNULATED SCREW SET
PB        DIAMOND ORTHOPEDIC 1-704-585-8270 | diamondorthopedic.com        1
6.5mm/7.3mm
Cannulated Screw Set
The New Fixation Standard in Orthopedics
PRODUCT OFFERING
Diamond Orthopedic LLC
1600 Camden Road

6.5/7.3MM CANNULATED SCREW SET
10        DIAMOND ORTHOPEDIC 1-704-585-8270 | diamondorthopedic.com        11
Ordering Information
6.5mm Cannulated Screws, 16mm Thread
Length   Product Number          Qty/Caddy
30 mm    DMD-201-401       2
35 mm    DMD-201-402       2
40 mm    DMD-201-403       2
45 mm    DMD-201-404       2
50 mm    DMD-201-405       2
55 mm    DMD-201-406       2
60 mm    DMD-201-407       2
65 mm    DMD-201-408       2
70 mm    DMD-201-409       3
75 mm    DMD-201-410       3
80 mm    DMD-201-411       3
85 mm    DMD-201-412       3
90 mm    DMD-201-413       3
95 mm    DMD-201-414       3
100 mm   DMD-201-415       3
105 mm   DMD-201-416       2
110 mm   DMD-201-417       2
115 mm   DMD-201-418       2
120 mm   DMD-201-419       2
125 mm   DMD-201-420       2
130 mm   DMD-201-421       2
135 mm   DMD-201-422       2
140 mm   DMD-201-423       2
145 mm   DMD-201-424       2
150 mm   DMD-201-425       2
Ø 6.5 mm
Material: 316L Stainless Steel
6.5/7.3MM CANNULATED SCREW SET
12        DIAMOND ORTHOPEDIC 1-704-585-8270 | diamondorthopedic.com        13